PRIMERGY BX924 S3
System configurator and order-information guide
Contents
Instructions
Configuration diagram
Configurator
# X BX924 S3 Dual Socket 20
# XI Processor 21

per channel - one DDR3 registered ECC mem. Module, 1.35V
1333MHz supported with up to 2DPC (8 modules/CPU)
Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU
4GB (1x4GB) 1Rx4 L DDR3-1333 R ECC S26361-F3696-E614 new due to supply
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx4 L DDR3-1333 R ECC S26361-F3696-E615 new due to supply
2/3 modules Registered Memory (RDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support
per channel - one DDR3 registered ECC mem. Module, 1.35V
1600MHz supported with up to 2DPC (8 modules/CPU)
at 1.5V Mix of memory modules is only possible within the same group
Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU
4GB (1x4GB) 1Rx4 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3697-E614
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx4 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3697-E615
16GB (1x16GB) 2Rx4 L DDR3-1600 R ECC S26361-F3697-E616
Load Reduced Memory (LRDIMM) with SDDC (chipkill) support
- one DDR3 load reduced ECC mem. Module, 1.35V
Choose up to 12 order codes per CPU
16GB (1x16GB) 4Rx4 L DDR3-1333 LR ECC S26361-F3698-E616
32GB (1x32GB) 4Rx4 L DDR3-1333 LR ECC S26361-F3698-E617
G
56GB
3DPC 8GB 20GB 40GB 40GB 80GB
16GB 32GB

2012-10-02 changed USB info
2012-07-23 SSD with 115W allowed with MMB update
2012-07-23 SSD order codes update
2012-06-28 S26361-F4478-L2 New Y Cable 2 end
2012-04-24 S26361-F4481-E1/E30 SAS RAID Mezz - not yet released for BX924 S3
2012-04-20 Memory voltage / frequency spreadsheet, 3DPC at 1.5V only
2012-03-23 Removed link from SAS HBA Mezz. to SSD Connection Kit.
2012-03-21 Added CPU /SSD limitation
2012-03-21 S26361-F4481-E10 removed iBBU
2012-03-16 Added 1x SATA HDD
2012-03-08 limited special HS ambient 30°C temperature
2012-03-07 S26361-F4582-E64/E32 New SSD Ordercodes
2012-02-29 First release
Fujitsu PRIMERGY Server 13 of 13